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SUN-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Caden 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ammerman 00.0043 08119 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Layla 51.89 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0035 12127 100 0

Misha 62.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Szakacs 00.0038 12144 100 0

Lydia 55.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gage 00.0040 12155 0 0

Cruise 52.11 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Prekop 00.0042 12159 0 0

Surfer Dude 53.60 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Gilmer 00.0041 12309 0 0

Viva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.0034 12001 0 0

Ruddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lape 00.0036 12128 0 0

Bryce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.0037 12138 0 0

Darla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCay 00.0039 12152 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Emma 57.97 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0029 16192 100 0

Loa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 10.0023 16165 0 0

Maia 53.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Parrish 00.0025 16176 0 0

Bizzy 45.78 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Goodspeed 00.0027 16182 0 0

Daisy 45.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Evans 00.0031 16317 0 0

Whimzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Oswald 00.0024 16173 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0026 16177 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0028 16187 0 0

Hijack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wurst 00.0030 16194 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Pessoa 00.008 20224 0 0

Hallelujah 39.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ajoux 00.005 20012 0 0

Tag 42.29 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Lechner 00.007 20214 0 0

Yeager 59.26 4 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 00.0011 20234 0 0

Sanchi 44.79 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Davis 00.0013 20248 0 0

Optimus Prime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.0016 20258 0 0

S'More 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Oswald 10.0018 20260 0 0

Keelie 51.64 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Davis 00.0019 20294 0 0

Nick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wurst 00.006 20208 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dewitt 00.009 20228 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rubinstein 00.0010 20232 0 0

Legend 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.0012 20247 0 0

Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.0014 20249 0 0

Verb 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.0015 20250 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meunier 00.0017 20259 0 0

Wit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.0020 20326 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Wile E 50.43 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Silver 00.004 24272 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
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Finnick 52.40 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Heck 00.001 24C054 0 0

Mojo 52.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stiewing 00.002 24C288 0 0

Enzo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seidel 10.003 24C347 0 0

R

SUN-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Xena 62.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cimprich 00.0032 12002 0 0

Kali 52.40 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Menyo 00.0033 12073 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Zuzu 50.50 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schilling 00.0021 16080 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Heck 10.0022 16081 0 0
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